

RAYAT COLLEGE OF LAW (Affiliated to Panjab university Chandigarh) ROPAR CAMPUS



Railmajra, S.B.S Nagar (Nawanshahr), Punjab- 144533 Ph.01881-270500, 270693 Fax 01881-270501

Date:30-08-2024

NOTICE

Internal Complaint Committee for Sexual Harassment at Work place (ICC)

Organizes

A Special Lecture on Sexual Harassment (Sensitization)

By

Dr. Charu Dureja

(Assistant Professor, Rayat College of Law)

On

September 04, 2024

Respect Everyone in Workplace
STAND UP AGAINST SEXUAL
HARASSMENT TODAY

Creating a Safe Work Environment for All

Rayat College of Law Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh

This is for the information of all the students and teachers that Internal Complaint Committee for Sexual Harassment at Work place (ICC) is going to organize "A Special Lecture on Sexual Harassment (Sensitization)" by Dr. Charu Dureja on September 04, 2024. All are requested to attend the same.

Dr. Charu Dureja Convenor Internal Complaint Committee Dr. Monika Sharma Officiating-Principal